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LEARNING CENTER

RATE SHEET- Plum St Preschool

EFFECTIVE August 1, 2025 THROUGH July 31, 2026

PRESCHOOLERS- Plum St.

Full-time Part-time
7:30-5:30 7:30-12:30 UPK*
Weekly | Monthly | Weekly | Monthly | Weekly | Monthly
5days | $384 [$1,668| $269 |$1,169
4days | $349 |$1,582| $244 |$1,060| SEE UPK
RATE
3days | $307 |$1,277| $215 | $935 SHEET
2days | $217 | $943 | $152 | $660 BELOW
Drop-In $116 $82
UPK Weekly Rates
August 4th 2025 - May 29th 2026
Full-time Part-time
7:30-5:30 7:30-12:30
5 days $239 $124
4 days $204 $99
3 days $162 Free
2 days Free Free
1 Day Free Free

Registration Fee
$100.00 per child. One time based on continuous enrollment.
Please see full financial policies for re-enroliment fee.

Activity Fees
« $80.00 per semester for Toddlers and Preschoolers with a
3-5 day schedule for Enrichments (Yoga, Spanish, Music, and
all field trips.)
* $40.00 per semester for Toddlers and Preschoolers with a 2
day schedule.
* These fees are charged as part of January tuition, May
tuition and September tuition.

Drop-ins
« Families may request to drop-in for unregistered days. These
fees will be added to your billing statement which follows the
day of drop-in care.
* Drop in care must be pre-approved and is based on
availability in a classroom.
 To make a Part day become a Full day, add $35 for
Preschoolers and $33 for Toddlers.

Sibling Discount
* 8% if both children are full time, 5 days per week
* 5% if part time or 2 or 3 day schedules.
Please verify your exact discount with the center director.

Late Fees
A $30.00 per week Late Fee is added to all accounts which
are not current by the end of the week.

Please see full financial policies for more details.




